Add Fee:

Report Format:

Lump Sum / 18.0 (\$ 9.319.09

Site Insp (\$

Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$

Weakend (\$

) S+RS SI

195



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



NTI	JC INCOME INSU	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref: NS/INC18004039/Grb		
#05	BRAS BASAH ROA I-01 NTUC TRADE I556	AD UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	02-03-2018 INC4	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRE	PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	WD 1657E	Veh. In	spected	SHC 4827U
	Policy No.	5095532045	Covera	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign	Date	01/03/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars &	Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of	f Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	Д	Steerin	ng	
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Conditi	ons of T	yres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre		8		mm
4.		Description	on of Da	mages	
5.	AND DESCRIPTION	Genera	l Informa	ation	
	Accident Date	27/02/2018	Inspec	tion Date	01/03/2018
	Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL	S PTE LT	D	705
5a.		R	emarks	ieg enhaum	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT PE	REJUDICE" BASIS NOT AUTHORISED	D REPAIRS.

eBao Tech									Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						Change La	nguage	· Change Password	Log Out
My Desktop	Polic	y Query								
Notice of Lass	Policy N	0.				Date of Acc	dent	27/02	/2018 11:01	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	WD1657E							
						Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5095532045	UNITEDVENUS ENGINEERING SERVICES (S) PTE, LTD.	201115265G	GFT	Comprehensive	WD1657E	WD1657E	07/12/2017	
			0.000 (G.) (G.)		- 1	Continue				

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

	, ,	American Court I that Court of	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Time of Accident	Estimate	Tentative repair cost
S/No	Income Kererence	Cigilliant (Owner) (avi company)	Commission Commission			4. 1.	00000000	0 210 00
	AAT (000A130 003	SMRT TAXIS	SHC 4827U	WD 1657E	27.02.2018	16:10	\$ 22,210.90	0
-	MII/0304153-003	CHARLE LABOUR			0 000 000	00.71	\$ 11 00 A On \$	8 350 00
2	MT/0983963-002	SMRT BUSES LTD	SMB 1357A	GBF 8658U	25.02.2018	15:30	2 11,004.30	240

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From:

Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC) <YeoPohsuan@smrt.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, March 19, 2018 10:49 AM

To:

Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR; CS A Team; 'Ms Lee (Lee Sheng Auto)'

Subject:

SHC4827U

Attachments:

img-318123145-0001.pdf

Hi Guo Qiang,

Attached herewith the repair estimate of SHC 4827U having Case No: TAX/02/18/2166.

There is no change to the approved amount of \$9,354.09 @ 8 working days under part by part repair.

Cost of Repair invoice will be generated as approved.

Please finalize with me within 7 working day, thanks.

Aside Ms Lee,

Please provide the before / after paint photos as per surveyor's request.

Thanks & Regards Poh Suan

----Original Message-----

From: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC)

Sent: Sunday, 18 March 2018 12:32 PM

To: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC)

Subject: Scan Data from FX-D421D6

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/02/2018 14:47
Date Of Accident	27/02/2018 16:10
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE TOWARDS SLE BEFORE SENGKANG EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHC4827U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	198905369K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-80000000
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	PRIUS TAXI-1.8 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	HIRE AND REWARD
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-17087562MFSH
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

ANDREW SIEW FOOK THYE Name of Driver

S7508713F NRIC No 30/03/1975 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 09/01/1997 Date Of Driving Pass

21 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

55

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

12

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

...

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

9866

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

NAME: : UNKNOWN

Passenger 1

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes,Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

TAMPINES NORTH NPP

Police Station Address

ROAD: 461 TAMPINES ST 44 #01-56, POSTCODE: 520461, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20180227/2177 On 27/02/2018 at about 4.10pm, I was driving my vehicle, bearing plate number SHC4827U along Tampines Expressway. I was driving on the third lane. Traffic at that time was moderate and the road surface was dry. I had three passengers on board my vehicle at that time. As I was driving on the third lane, traffic was seen to be slow moving at the Punggol Road exit. I was driving at moderate speed and as I drove past the exit, I noticed the vehicle in front have slowed down, as it intended to exit into Senkang East exit. I then slowed down and was still on the move when suddenly I felt an impact coming from the rear of my vehicle, causing my vehicle to inch forward. Upon inspection, I discovered one trailer, bearing plate number WD1657E, which had collided into the rear bumper of my vehicle. I wish to state that I sustained injuries and received 5 days of MC. There is in car camera installed in my vehicle however was not recording at that time.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

WD1657E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

MUTHAIYA PILLAI RAJKUMAR

NRIC/Passport Number

G7111296P

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ANDREW SIEW FOOK THYE

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHC4827U

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the purpose(s).
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

dure Moid

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN		^ ′	1				
	A-SHC4827U B-WD1657E	A		TPE → 5LE			
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT						
KEPER TO	POLICE REPORT	-7/2018	0227/	2177			
(1.000							
Address of the product of the							
	u di leur de la companya di leur di le						
					STWS HILL	0.00 010	***********
1150011111							
	- 4 A M						50 0
us-							
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoin	ng particulars are true in ever	Wepect.	140			1	28/2/2018
(1) 31d		W/	#1			Oli	28/10/
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signatu (If driver is not Date & Time:	the policyholder)	Name	ting Centre Per : FIN No.:	sonnel's S	ignature





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180227/2177

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines North NPP 461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE 520461

Tel No: 1800-7818999

DEPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 018 20:09	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 37	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	Informant: W SIEW FO		Address: 55 SIMEI RISE #03-52 SING	APORE 528791	
	/ ID No.: 0 / S75087	13F	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 87874123	
National SINGAF	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 30/03/1975	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
1	Occupation: Taxi driver		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry:		

JOH GI WILLIAM	mation of the Accid			T (1 ()
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/02/2018 16:10	Type of Location: Straight Road
		GOL ROAD EXIT		
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		
Traffic Flow:				Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis	sion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

The second secon	ehicle Invol	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	and the second second	WICKS	SATISFIED OF STREET	THE SOUTH PROPERTY.		
SHC4827U	TAXI		7		Seriously	200200
					Damaged	
WD1657E	Lorry				Slightly	0
VVD 1037E	Lorry	1			Damaged	34

Details of Person Involved	(1) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Report No. T/20180227/2177

2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines North NPP

461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE

520461

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-7818999

Driver -	AND DEW OF WECOVE	IVE		ID No.		S7508713F
Name	ANDREW SIEW FOOK TH	HYE		ID NO.		3/300/ (ar
Related Vehicle	SHC4827U (TAXI)			Conta	ct No.	87874123
Hospital/Clinic	SUNSHINE CLINIC FAMIL SURGERY	LY PRAC	CTICE &	Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	27/02/2018		Date Disch		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05		Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Driver	The state of the s	可能到到	M. Creix		公理	
Name	MUTHAIYA PILLAI RAJKI	UMAR		ID No.		G7111296P
Related Vehicle	WD1657E (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	narge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL		Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 27/02/2018 at about 4.10pm, I was driving my vehicle, bearing plate number SHC4827U along Tampines Expressway. I was driving on the third lane. Traffic at that time was moderate and the road surface was dry. I had three passengers on board my vehicle at that time.

As I was driving on the third lane, traffic was seen to be slow moving at the Punggol Road exit. I was driving at moderate speed, and as I drove past the exit, I noticed the vehicle in front to have slowed down, as it intended to exit onto Sengkang East exit. I then slowed down, and was still on the move when suddenly I felt an impact coming from the rear of my vehicle, causing my vehicle to inch forward.

Upon inspection, I discovered one trailer, bearing plate number WD1657E, which had collided into the rear bumper of my vehicle.

I wish to state that I sustained injuries and received 5 days of MC. There is in car camera installed in my vehicle however was not recording at that time.





300

Police Station Of Origin:
Tampines North NPP
461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE
520461 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. T/20180227/2177

Tel No: 1800-7818999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording G / Sgt 3 MOHAMED FADHLY BIT AYOP	* C2000 C200 C200 C200 C200 C200 C200 C2	Signature Of Info	mant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 27/02/2018 20:09	(3	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT /		Classification Of	Case:	
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE			
Authentication Stamp NP168	sig	NATURE		

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	5369K
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SHC4827U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	02 Mar 2018
Vehicle Make:	тоуота
Vehicle Model:	PRIUS TAXI (SMRT)
Primary Colour:	Maroon
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	2ZR6593629
Chassis No.:	JTDKN36U405767939
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value;	\$29,508.00
Original Registration Date:	13 May 2016
First Registration Date:	13 May 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$5,000.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	12 May 2024
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$3,750.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	12 May 2024
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$36,463.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$28,229.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$31,979.00
Message	

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Mar 2018



60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre

Reg. No

SHC4827U

Ref. No.

TAX/02/18/2166

Reg. Date

13/05/2016

Vehicle Type

TAXI

Make

TOYOTA PRIUS

Model

PRIUS

Name of Driver

ANDREW SIEW FOOK THYE

Type of Accident

HEAD TO REAR

Date / Time of Accident

27/02/2018 04:10:00 PM

Accident Reported Date / Time :

28/02/2018 12:00:00 AM

Surveyor is Required?

Yes

Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back?

Yes

Towed Back Date/Time

27/02/2018

Replacement Vehicle issued? :

No

Accident Repair Job Card No :

000024094806

Special Instruction to ARC, if any :

TOWED \$60 / WD1657E

Prepared Date

28/02/2018 03:07:09 PM

S Days. and aine-82880282 01/3/18. partley pt refore paint photos.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

6555 8888

- · To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

as @smit o

Date:

Section B - To be Completed by Service Advisor, Accident Repair Centre

JTDKN36U405767939 Chassis No :

Mileage

0

Work Shop :

Repair Completed Date / Time :

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labout Charges

1,859.00

0.00

Total Spray Painting Charges

2,934.00

0.00

Total Material Charges

15,437.02

Other Charges

15,437.02

1,980.88

0.00

TOTAL

22,210.90

0.00

Lum Sum Total

0.00

0.00

No. of Repair Days

13.00

0.00

Prepared / Adjusted By

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date

28/02/2018 05:46:04 PM

01/01/1900 12:00:00 AM

Prepared / Adjusted Date

Remarks

Prepared Date : 28/02/2018 05:46:04 PM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No

Invoice No

Quotation Date

Invoice Date :

Invoice Amount :

Prepared Date:

Part 1 - Labour Works

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable	
TO REPAIR REAR PORTION	1,859.00	940.00 940.00	
Total Labour	1,859.00		

Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

LL Corre	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		
Job Scope	378.00	200.00		
TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH		0.00		
TO RESPRAY TROUGH BACK DOOR RH	180.00			
TO RESPRAY TAIL GATE	378.00	200.00		
TO RESPRAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH	180.00	100.00		
TO RESPRAY SPOILER	180.00	100.00		
TO REPSRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200.00		
TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	180.00	0.00		
TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	180.00	100.00		
TO RESPRAY REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	180.00	0.00		
TO RESPRAY REAR CHASSIS LH	180.00	0.00		
TO RESPRAY REAR CHASSIS RH	180.00	0.00		
TO RESPRAY REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL RH	180.00	0.00		
TO RESPRAY RH REAR WHEEL HOUSE	180.00	0.00		
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating	2,934.00	900.00		

Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR ADVERTISEMENT STICKER(NET)	296.88	296.88
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	240.00	100.00
TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	120.00	60.00
TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR SOLAR FILM (NET)	250.00	250.00
TO ALIGN CHASSIS	350.00	0.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR QUARTER GLASS RE	120.00	0.00
TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	40.00
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	120.00	60.00
TO INSPECT RR LIGHTING, MECHANISMS & WATER TEST RR LIGHTING FOR LEAKAGE	120.00	30.00
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0.00
Total Other Costs	1,896.88	836.88

Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name Q	ty C	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
31604- 47090			FENDER RR/RH	1	766.80	25.00	575.10	Replace	Replace	No
			STICKER DECAL SMRT / NEC	1	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	Replace	No
	COMMO N		STICKER DECAL 6555 8888 / MC L	1	21.60	0.00	21.60 /	Replace	Replace	No
32710- 17130			RRICH X REPORT	. 1	846.50	25.00	634.87	Replace	Replace	No
	COMMO N		SEALANT W/SCREEN	1	37.00	0.00	37.00 /	Replace	Replace	No
35637- 17021		6505480	FENDER LINER RR/RH X #/V	1	141.30	25.00	105.97 🔀	Replace	Replace	No
31621- 17030			TROUGH, BACK SUE	1	110.90	25.00	83.17 83 18	Replace	Replace	No
31551- 17180		6505462	TAIL LAMP RH/CA	1	557.80	10.00	502.02	Replace	Replace	No
52562- 47010			TAIL LAMP BRACKET,	1	30.70	25.00	23.02 ×	Replace	Replace	No
67005- 47241			TAILGATE ASY / BUC	1	1,007.90	25.00	755.92/	Replace	Replace	No
75574- 47020			TAIL GATE DOOR GLASS MOULDING, LH / IKC	1	29.40	25.00	22.05	Replace	Replace	No
75573- 17080			TAIL GATE DOOR GLASS MOULDING, RH / MC	4	29.40	25.00	22.05 /	Replace	Replace	No
75575 - 47030			MOULDING BACK WINDOW, LOWER NO.1	85	29.40	25.00	22.05/	Replace	Replace	No
34821- 17030			TAILGATE LOWER WINDOW GLASS /SN		721.30	25.00	540.97/	Replace	Replace	No
	COMMO N		SEALANT W/SCREEN			0.00	111.00/	Replace	Replace	No
88810- 47010	3.40		TAILGATE DOOR		2 58.30 116.6	25.00	87.45 _×	Replace	Replace	No
88960- 0VV532			TAILGATE DOOR		1 241.50	25.00	181.12 📈	Replace	Replace	No
88950- 0W542			TAILGATE DOOR STAY RH X NN	22	1 241.50	25.00	$181.12 \times$	Replace	Replace	No
59350- 47030			TAILGATE DOOR	339	1 444.10	25.00	333.07 ×	Replace	Replace	No
69415- 47020			TAILGATE LOCK, COVER %		1 15.70	25.00	11.77 ×	Replace	Replace	No
59431- 47010			STRIKER, BACK	200	1 48.90	25.00	36.67	Replace	Replace	No
37881- 47022			TAILGATE DOOR WEATHER STRIP		1 353.40	25.00	265.05	Replace	Replace	No
37938- 47031C0			TAILGATE TRIM, LH 7		1 85.90	25.00	64.42 ×	Replace	Replace	No
37937- 47031C0			TAILGATE TRIM, RH		1 88.30 V N	25.00	66.22×	Replace	Replace	No
67751- 47040C0			TAILGATE TRIM,		1 180.70	25.00	135.52×	Replace	Replace	No
64790- 47030C0			TAILGATE TRIM, UPPER V		1 49.60	25.00	37.20 ✓	Replace	Replace	No
67750- 47071C0			TAILGATE, BOARD		1 246.90	25.00	185.17 🗙	Replace	Replace	No

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
76801- 47070-B0	2.0		TAILGATE OUTSIDE	1	504.90	25.00	378.67	Replace	Replace	No
75310- 47020		6505639	EMBLEM REAR / NCC	. 1	60.30	25.00	45.22	Replace	Replace	No
81271- 53011		6505463	LICENSE PLATE XNI	V2	35.70	10.00	64.26 🗶	Replace	Replace	No
75374- 47051			NAME PLATE (HYBRID)		51.90	25.00	38.92 /	Replace	Replace	No
75442- 47030			NAME PLATE (PRIUS)		60.80	25.00	45.60/	Replace	Replace	No
75443- 47030			NAME PLATE / KC (TOYOTA)		51.90	25.00	38.92 /	Replace	Replace	No
	REAR		NUMBER PLATE / Sch	- 1	30.00	0.00	30.00/	Replace	Replace	No
			NUMBER PLATE FRAME / SUL		12.00	0.00	12.00/	Replace	Replace	No
			STICKER DECAL SMRT / AC	1	7.80	0.00	7.80 /	Replace	Replace	No
			STICKER DECAL 6555	1	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	Replace	No
81006- 47011		6505464	3RD BRAKE LAMP/Cw	2000 2000		10.00	208.17/	Replace	Replace	No
76085- 47910		6505620	SPOILER REAR / Co	t 1	953.70	25.00	715.27	Replace	Replace	No
52159- 47905		6505548	BUMPER REAR / CL	32		25.00	343.95 /	Replace	Replace	No
52161- 16010			BUMPER CLIPS / NE			25.00	12.07	Replace	Replace	No
			PIXEL STICKER / N	C 2	60.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	Replace	No
52023- 12240		6505547	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR 3	1	205.70	25.00	154.27 🔀	Replace	Replace	No
52016- 47030			ARM SUB-ASSY, RR BUMPER LH	1	139.60	25.00	104.70 🖟	Replace	Replace	No
52015- 47050			ARM SUB-ASSY, RR //	W	139.60	25.00	104.70 \leftarrow	Replace	Replace	No
89997- 30070			ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL LOWER REAR	1	157.40	10.00	141.66 ×	Replace	Replace	No
			SENSOR REVERSE /	m	180.00	0.00	180.00/	Replace	Replace	No
52575- 47020		6505549	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/RH / /	برا	94.80	25.00	71.10/	Replace	Replace	No
52576- 47020		6505550	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/LH / ME	- 3	94.80	25.00	71.10	Replace	Replace	No
58307- 47060		6505522	END PANEL 3/6n	L 1	602.10	25.00	451.57 / 451.58	Replace	Replace	No
64718- 47031B0			END PANEL COVER, 9.	1	46.10	25.00	$34.57\times$	Replace	Replace	No
64716- 47031B0			END PANEL COVER, 9 DECK TRIM, RR	1.	121.10	25.00	90.82 ×	Replace	Replace	No
	COMMO N	4006314	SEALANT SIKAFLEX		37.00	0.00	37.00 ×	Replace	Replace	No
64993- 47020			BOX, DECK FLOOR, &	1	649.70	25.00	487.27 ×	Replace	Replace	No
58416- 47030B3			BOX, RR FLOOR, X BOARD		679.60	25.00	509.70	Replace	Replace	No
58415- 47030			BOARD, RR FLOOR 9	1	392.30	25.00	294.22 *	Replace	Replace	No
64997- 47020			BOX, DECK FLOOR, LH)	196.80	25.00	147.60 >	Replace	Replace	No

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
58418- 47070B0			BOX, DECK FLOOR, COVER LH	1	230.10	25.00	172.57 ×	Replace	Replace	No
64997-			BOX, DECK PLOOR,	\al	196.80	25.00	147.60 🗡	Replace	Replace	No
47020 58427-			SPACER, RR FLOOR	- 1	130.60	25.00	97.95 🖔	Replace	Replace	No
47040 58490-			BOARD ASSY, RR RH		379.20 L	25.00	284.40/	Replace	Replace	No
47140B0 64730- 47031B2			PANEL ASSY, DECK		307.00	25.00	230.25/	Replace	Replace	No
58311- 47071		6505523	SPARE TYRE PANEL	1	667.70	25.00	500.77 _	Replace	Replace	No
64777- 47090			CUSHION, SPARE WHEEL 7	/1	230.80	25.00	173.10	Replace	Replace	No
51931- 47020			CARRIER, SPARE	(1	19.70	25.00	14.77	Replace	Replace	No
64778- 47050			PROTECTOR, SPARE	8	143.70 N N	25.00	107.77 $+$	Replace	Replace	No
11.000	COMMO		BREAKDOWN SIGN		35.00	0.00	35.00 /	Replace	Replace	No
57604- 47030			MEMBER SUB-ASSY, RR LH	1	1 174.10	25.00	130.57	Replace	Replace	No
57603- 47030			MEMBER SUB-ASSY, RR RH	1	1 174.10	25.00	130.57	Replace	Replace	No
58302- 47030			FLOOR PANEL RR/RH		1 209.90	25.00	157.42	Replace	Replace	No
61109- 47030			REINFORCEMENT 🌂	1	2 453.70 9 01	25.00	680.55	Replace	Replace	No
61607- 47060			PANEL SUB-ASSY, QTR 2	1	1 588.40	25.00	441.30	Replace	Replace	No
61608- 47061			PANEL SUB-ASSY, A	3	1 588.40	25.00	441.30	Replace	Replace	No
62940- 16060			DUCT ASSY, 7		1 70.40	25.00	52.80	Replace	Replace	No
			BATTERY 🛪		1 278.00	10.00	250.20	Replace	Replace	No
82675- 47160			TERMINAL, X		1 51.90	25.00	38.92	Replace	Replace	No
74440- 47030			BATTERY TRAY	1	1 42.80	25.00	32.10	Replace	Replace	No
74481- 47050			BATTERY CLAMP		1 16.10	25.00	12.07	Replace	Replace	No
86790- 47040			CAMERA ASSY, TELEVISION, RR		1 1,436.60	10.00	1,292.94	Replace	Replace	No
			TOTAL MATERIALS					15,437.2	0 15,437.02	2
-		TOTA	L MATERIALS(Discoun	ted)				15,437.0	2 15,437.02	2

Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

15,437.02 15,437.02 29,819.38

Part Number	Portion	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check	LT Check
	TOTA	L SUPPLEMENTARY	MATERIA	ALS					



7-7-18/08:48 Apr 7-3-18/12148

7-3-18/16.48

SMRT Automotive Service Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

770(1100)

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

1-3-18/16:48

Section A - To be comple	ted by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre
Reg. No	: SHC4827U
Ref. No	: TAX/02/18/2166
Reg. Date	: 13/05/2016
Vehicle Type	: TAXI
Make	/ TØYOTA PRIUS
Model	: PRIUS
Name of Driver	: ANDREW SIEW FOOK THYE
Type of Accident	: ANDREW SIEW FOOK THYE (*) : HEAD TO REAR
Date / Time of Accident	: 27/02/2018 04:10/00 PM
Accident Reported Date / T	ime: 28/02/2018 12:00:00 AM
Surveyor is Required?	: Yes
Survey by	Gudding
Vehicle is Towed Back?	: Yes
Towed Back Date/Time	: 27/02/2018
Replacement Vehicle issue	d? : No
Accident Repair Job Card I	No : 000024094806
Special Instruction to ARC	if any :
TOWED \$60 / WD1657E BEFORE PAINT PHOTO (LKK) / HP : 82880282 / E Prepared Date	FOR CHECK ITEM and REPLACE ITEM PLEASE CALL SURVEYOR GUO QIANG mail: GuoQiang@Ikkauto.com : 28/02/2018 03:07:09 PM
Recording Camera Radio Antenna 1st witness 2nd witness	165294 Date 1-3-17 $\frac{1}{4}$ $\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{3}{4}$ 1
	Supplementy Supplementy ER SHENG AUTO PTE LTD Vehicle Return Date: 165358
	Value Relies Time: 9-3-18 17-10

oceani b - 10 be completed by certice nation, necident hepail centre

Chassis No: JTDKN36U405767939

Mileage

0

Work Shop :

Repair Completed Date / Time :

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labout Charges

1,859.00

940.00

900.00

Total Spray Painting Charges

2,934.00

Total Material Charges

14,881.48

6,677.22

Other Charges

1,896.88

836.88

TOTAL

21,571.36

9,354.09

Lum Sum Total

0.00

0.00

No. of Repair Days

13.00

8.00

Prepared / Adjusted By

GUO QIANG (LKK)

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date

: 28/02/2018 05:46:04 PM

01/03/2018 04:48:17 PM

Prepared / Adjusted Date

Remarks

Prepared Date :

28/02/2018 05:46:04 PM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No

: QN,-1803-0390

Invoice No

Quotation Date : (6 3

Invoice Date :

Invoice Amount :

Prepared Date:

Section D - Details of Repair Estimates

Part 1 - Labour Works

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		
TO REPAIR REAR PORTION	1,859.00	0.00		
Total Labour	1,859.00	0.00 480 .940		

Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

TO RESPRAY REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL RH	180.00	0.00
TO RESPRAY REAR CHASSIS RH	180.00	0.00 × \//
TO RESPRAY REAR CHASSIS LH	180.00	0.00 ×
TO RESPRAY REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	180.00	0.00
TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	180.00	0.00 100
TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	180.00	0.00 × NN
TO REPSRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	0.00 200/
TO RESPRAY SPOILER	180.00	0.00 100
TO RESPRAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH	180.00	0.00 100
TO RESPRAY TAIL GATE	378.00	0.00 200
TO RESPRAY TROUGH BACK DOOR RH	180.00	0.00 × NN
TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH	378.00	0.00 200 /
Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

Total Other Costs	1,980.88	0.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0.00 X
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0.00 × /
TO INSPECT RR LIGHTING, MECHANISMS & WATER TEST RR LIGHTING FOR LEAKAGE	120.00	0.00 30/
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	120.00	0.00 60
TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	0.00 40 /
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR QUARTER GLASS RH	120.00	0.00 ×)
TO ALIGN CHASSIS	350.00	0.00
TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR SOLAR FILM (NET)	250.00	0.00 / 250
TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	120.00	0.00 60
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	240.00	0.00 106
TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR ADVERTISEMENT STICKER(NET)	296.88 . ne-	38.30€
TOWING CHARGE	84.00	0.00
Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
1604-			FENDER RR/RH	1	766.80	25.00	575.10	Replace	Replace	No/
7090			STICKER DECAL SMRT	1	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	Replace	No /
	COMMO		STICKER DECAL 6555 8888	1	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	Replace	No /
32710- 17130			QUARTER GLASS RR/RH	1	846.50	25.00	634.88	Replace	Replace S	No /
	COMMO N		SEALANT W/SCREEN	1	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	Replace	No /
35637- 47021		6505480	FENDER LINER RR/RH		141.30	25.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
61621- 47030			TROUGH, BACK DOOR		110.90	25.00	83.18	Replace	Replace S	No /
81551- 47180		6505462	TAIL LAMP RH		557.80	10.00	502.02	Replace	Replace	No /
52562- 47010			TAIL LAMP BRACKET, RH			25.00	23.03	Replace	Replace	No /
67005- 47241			TAILGATE ASY		1,007.90	25.00	755.92	Replace	1,000 100 000 000	
75574- 47020			TAIL GATE DOOR GLASS MOULDING, LH		1 29.40	25.00	22.05	Replace	Replace	No /
75573- 47080			TAIL GATE DOOR GLASS MOULDING, RH		1 29.40	25.00	22.05	Replace	Replace	No /
75575 - 47030			MOULDING BACK WINDOW, LOWER NO.1		1 29.40	25.00	22.05	Replace	Replace	No /
64821- 47030			TAILGATE LOWER WINDOW GLASS		1 721.30	25.00	540.97	Replace	Replace	No /
11000	COMMO		SEALANT W/SCREEN	I	3 37.00	0.00	111.00	Replace	Replace	No /
68810- 47010			TAILGATE DOOR HINGE LH/RH		2 58.30	100.00	0.00	Replace	Repair	No R
68960- 0W532			TAILGATE DOOR STAY LH		0 241.50	25.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
68950- 0W542			TAILGATE DOOR STAY RH		0 241.50	25.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
69350- 47030			TAILGATE DOOR LOCK		1 444.10	25.00	333.08	Replace	Check	No X
69415- 47020			TAILGATE LOCK, COVER		1 15.70	25.00	11.78	Replace	Check	No X
69431- 47010			STRIKER, BACK DOOR		1 48.90	25.00	36.68	Replace	Check	No X
67881- 47022			TAILGATE DOOR WEATHER STRIP		1 353.40	25.00	265.05	Replace	Check	No X
67938- 47031C	0		TAILGATE TRIM, LH		1 85.90	25.00	64.43	Replace	Check	No X
67937- 47031C			TAILGATE TRIM, RH		1 88.30	25.00	66.23	Replace	Check	No X
87751- 47040C	83.0		TAILGATE TRIM, LOWER		1 180.70	25.00	135.53	Replace	Check	No X
64790- 47030C			TAILGATE TRIM, UPPER		1 49.60	25.00	37.20	Replace	Check	No X
57750- 47071C			TAILGATE, BOARD ASSY		1 246.90	25.00	185.18	Replace	Check	No X

6561.9

Number	, 0,000	OLDON 190	i air iraino	wiy	(\$)	(%)	(\$)	Recommen d	Approved	Attached	
5801- 7070-B0			TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH	1	504.90	25.00	378.67	Replace	Replace	No /	De
5310-		6505639	EMBLEM REAR	1	60.30	25.00	45.22	Replace	Replace	No /	ne
1271- 3011		6505463	LICENSE PLATE LAMP	2	35.70	10.00	64.26	Replace	Check	No X	nn
5374- 7051			NAME PLATE (HYBRID)	1	51.90	25.00	38.92	Replace	Replace	No /	nec
5442- 7030			NAME PLATE (PRIUS)	1	60.80	25.00	45.60	Replace	Replace	No /	V1
5443- 7030			NAME PLATE (TOYOTA)	1	51.90	25.00	38.92	Replace	Replace	No /	ne
1000	REAR		NUMBER PLATE	1	30.00	0.00	30.00	Replace	Replace	No /	SC
			NUMBER PLATE FRAME	1	12.00	0.00	12.00	Replace	Replace	No /	S
	-		STICKER DECAL SMRT	19	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	Replace	No /	n
			STICKER DECAL 6555 8888		21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	Replace	No /	ne
31006- 17011	7	6505464	3RD BRAKE LAMP		231.30	10.00	208.17	Replace	Replace	No /	U
76085- 47910		6505620	SPOILER REAR		953.70	25.00	715.27	Replace	Replace	No /	ú
52159- 47905		6505548	BUMPER REAR		1 458.60	25.00	343.95	Replace	Replace	No /	0
52161- 16010			BUMPER CLIPS	1	0 1.61	25.00	12.07	Replace	Replace	No /	n
10010			PIXEL STICKER		2 60.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	Replace	No /	-
52023- 12240		6505547	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR		1 205.70	25.00	154.28	Replace	Check	No X	_ ^
52016- 47030			ARM SUB-ASSY, RR BUMPER LH		1 139.60	25.00	104.70	Replace	Check	No K	4
52015- 47050			ARM SUB-ASSY, RR BUMPER RH		1 139.60	25.00	104.70	Replace	Check	No X	1
89997- 30070			ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL LOWER REAR		1 157.40	10.00	141.66	Replace	Check	No X	•
		1	SENSOR REVERSE		1 180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	Replace	No /	4
52575- 47020		6505549	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/RH		1 94.80	25.00	71.10	Replace	Replace	No /	
52576- 47020		6505550	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/LH		1 94.80	25.00	71.10	Replace	Replace	No /	1
58307- 47060		6505522	END PANEL		1 602.10	25.00	451.58	Replace	Replace	No /	
64718- 47031B0			END PANEL COVER, DECK TRIM HOLE	8	1 46.10	25.00	34.58	Replace	Check	No X	
64716- 47031B0			END PANEL COVER, DECK TRIM, RR		1 121.10	25.00	90.83	Replace	Check	No X	
77.007.00	COMMO	4006314	SEALANT SIKAFLEX		1 37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	Check	No X	
64993- 47020			BOX, DECK FLOOR, RR		1 649.70	25.00	487.28	Replace	Check	No X	
58416- 47030B3	3		BOX, RR FLOOR, BOARD		1 679.60	25.00		Replace		No X	
58415- 47030			BOARD, RR FLOOR		1 392.30	25.00	294.23	Replace		No X	
64997- 47020			BOX, DECK FLOOR, LH		1 196.80	25.00	147.60	Replace	Check	No X	

Number		J. 100K 140	1 art Hame	wiy	(\$)	(%)	(\$)	Recommen d	Approved	Attached
8418- 7070B0			BOX, DECK FLOOR, COVER LH	1	230.10	25.00	172.58	rtopidee	Check	No X
4997- 7020			BOX, DECK FLOOR, LH	1	196.80	25.00	147.60	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Check	No X
8427- 7040			SPACER, RR FLOOR	1	130.60	25.00	97.95	, , opios	Check	No X
8490- 7140B0			BOARD ASSY, RR RH	1	379.20	25.00	284.40	Constitutions	Replace_s	No /
4730- 17031B2			PANEL ASSY, DECK RH	1	307.00	25.00	230.25		Replace 3	No /
58311- 47071		6505523	SPARE TYRE PANEL	1	667.70	25.00	500.78	Replace	Check	No X
64777- 47090			CUSHION, SPARE WHEEL	1	230.80	25.00	173.10	Replace	Check	No X
51931- 47020			CARRIER, SPARE	1	19.70	25.00	14.78	Replace	Check	No X
64778- 47050			PROTECTOR, SPARE	1	143.70	25.00	107.78	Replace	Check	No X
47050	COMMO		BREAKDOWN SIGN	1	35.00	0.00	35.00	Replace	Replace 5	No /
5760 4 - 47030			MEMBER SUB-ASSY, RR LH		174.10	25.00	130.58	Replace	Check	No X
57603- 47030			MEMBER SUB-ASSY, RR RH		1 174.10	25.00	130.58	Replace	Check	No X
58302- 47030			FLOOR PANEL RR/RH	1	1 209.90	25.00	157.43	Replace	Check	No X
61109- 47030			REINFORCEMENT		2 453.70	25.00	680.55	Replace	Check	No X
61607- 47060			PANEL SUB-ASSY, QTR		1 588.40	25.00	441.30	Replace	Check	No X
61608- 47061			PANEL SUB-ASSY, QTR WHEEL HOUSE		1 588.40	25.00	441.30	Replace	Check	No X
62940- 16060			DUCT ASSY, QUARTER		1 70.40	25.00	52.80	Replace	Check	No ×
10000			BATTERY		1 278.00	10.00	250.20	Replace	Check	No X
82675- 47160			TERMINAL, JUNCTION		1 51.90	25.00	38.93	Replace	Check	No X
74440- 47030			BATTERY TRAY		1 42.80	25.00	32.10	Replace	Check	No X
74481- 47050			BATTERY CLAMP		1 16.10	25.00	12.08	Replace	Check	No X
86790- 47040			CAMERA ASSY, TELEVISION, RR		1 1,436.60	10.00	1,292.94	1 222	Check	No≿
11010			TOTAL MATERIALS	-				14,881.5	3 6,677.2	
7		TOTA	AL MATERIALS(Disco	unted)			14,881.4	8 6,677.2	

Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

Part Number	Portion	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check	LT Check
Nullibei	TOI	AL SUPPLEMENTARY	MATERIA	ALS	***				

4 940.00 + 1736.88 9354.09

P. 3 (3)

26603.50

Communication:	to the second		
Accident Case	TAX/02/18/2166.	Date of Collection	1 1
Vehicle No	SHC 4827 U	Date of Request	03.103/0018
Vehicle Model	Torora PRius	Number of Days to Extend (If any)	83

S/N	Part Number	Part Description	Quantity	Unit Price
1.		BREALCOUNT SIGN	I pi	MUSIN &
()	Labora	- CO Rayon & RETIX QUANTE	GLASS	
:	Labor	to at 8 Replace REAL FEA	DERL RM	\$ 450
	Lahn		0 DANEL	\$ LEGO.
		TO REGIMA: ADDITIONAL REPAIRS	AYS .	
÷				

←<Please submit photographs for damaged parts
→>>

I, (Name)

(Position)

do solemnly and sincerely declare that: - Supplementary Parts are raised for replacement for the aforesaid vehicle.

Signature of person making this declaration [to be signed in front of an authorised witness]

I acknowledge that this declaration is true and correct, and I make it with the understanding and belief hat a person who makes a false declaration is liable to the damages of perjury.

For SMRT Staff

or SMRT Statt		
Acknowledge By	ARC Executive / Supervisor / SA	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Approval By	Surveyor / In-house Staff	¥
Parts Ordering	SMRT Store / Contractor Supply / Form 22 / WOC	Form22 / PO / WOC/ Reservation / Number
Photo Submitted	YES/NO .	Date of submission



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315



Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H

NTUC INCOME INSUR	ANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref: NS/INC180040	039/Grbs2
73 BRAS BASAH ROAI 805-01 NTUC TRADE I 89556	D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date: 30-05-2018 Code: INC4	
	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
Insured Veh.	WD 1657E	Veh. Inspected	SHC 4827U
Policy No.	5095532045	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	MT/0984129-003	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	01/03/2018
2.	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c	1798
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	JTDKN36U405767939	Colour	MAROON
Odometer	165296	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
General	GOOD		
3.	Condit	ions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	FALKEN	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	FALKEN	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	FALKEN	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	FALKEN	6 mm
4.		ion of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	ISTAINED DAMAGES AT THE RI	EAR PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE D	DETAILS.		
5.		al Information	
Accident Date	27/02/2018	Inspection Date	01/03/2018
Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVIC	ES PTE LTD	
	60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIA	L PARK E4 SINGAPORE 7	757705
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'W ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		e Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	8 Working Da	ys



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 4827U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FENDER RR/RH (DISC 25%)	BUCKLED	766.80	575.10
	QUARTER GLASS RR/RH (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	846.50	634.87
	TROUGH,BACK DOOR (DISC 25%)	BUCKLED	110.90	83.17
	TAILGATE ASY (DISC 25%)	BUCKLED	1,007.90	755.92
	TAIL GATE DOOR GLASS MOULDING,LH (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	29.40	
	TAIL GATE DOOR GLASS MOULDING,RH (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	29.40	1
	MOULDING BACK WINDOW, LOWER NO.1 (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	29.40	22.05
	TAILGATE LOWER WINDOW GLASS (DISC 25%)	SMASHED	721.30	540.97
	TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH (DISC 25%)	DEFORMED	504.90	378.67
	EMBLEM REAR (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	60.30	45.22
	NAME PLATE (HYBRID)(DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	51.90	38.92
	NAME PLATE (PRIUS)(DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	60.80	45.60
	NAME PLATE (TOYOTA)(DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	51.90	38.9
	SPOILER REAR (DISC 25%)	сит	953.70	715.2
	BUMPER REAR (DISC 25%)	DEFORMED	458.60	343.9
	BUMPER CLIPS @\$1.61 (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	16.10	12.0
	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/RH (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	94.80	71.1
	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/LH (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	94.80	71.1
	END PANEL (DISC 25%)	BUCKLED	602.10	451.5
	BOARD ASSY,RR RH (DISC 25%)	DEFORMED	379.20	284.4
	PANEL ASSY, DECK RH (DISC 25%)	CRACKED	307.00	230.2
	1 3RD BRAKE LAMP (DISC 10%)	CUT	231.30	208.1
	1 TAIL LAMP RH (DISC 10%)	CRACKED	557.80	502.0
	1 STICKER DECAL SMRT (SN)	NECESSARY	7.80	7.8
	1 STICKER DECAL 65558888 (SN)	NECESSARY	21.6	21.6
	1 SEALANT W/SCREEN (SN)	NECESSARY	37.0	37.0
	3 SEALANT W/SCREEN @\$37.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	111.0	0 111.0
	1 NUMBER PLATE (SN)	SCRATCHED	30.0	0 30.0
	1 NUMBER PLATE FRAME (SN)	SCRATCHED	12.0	0 12.0
	1 STICKER DECAL SMRT (SN)	NECESSARY	7.8	0 7.8

Report Ref No. NS/INC18004039/Grbs2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



Page No.: 2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	STICKER DECAL 65558888 (SN)	NECESSARY	21.60	21.60
	PIXEL STICKER @\$60.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
	SENSOR REVERSE (SN)	DAMAGED	180.00	180.00
	ADVERTISEMENT STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	296.88	296.88
	SOLAR FILM (SN)	NECESSARY	250.00	250.00
	FENDER LINER RR/RH	NOT NECESSARY	141.30	6
	TAIL LAMP BRACKET,RH	NOT NECESSARY	30.70	2
	TAIL GATE DOOR STAY LH	NOT NECESSARY	241.50	8
183	TAIL GATE DOOR STAY RH	NOT NECESSARY	241.50	8
1	TAIL GATE DOOR LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	444.10	0
1	TAIL GATE LOCK COVER	NOT NECESSARY	15.70	
	STRIKER,BACK DOOR	NOT NECESSARY	48.90	
	TAILGATE DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	NOT NECESSARY	353.40	
24	TAILGATE TRIM,LH	NOT NECESSARY	85.90	
4	TAILGATE TRIM,RH	NOT NECESSARY	88.30	
-	TAILGATE TRIM,LOWER	NOT NECESSARY	180.70	
	TAILGATE TRIM,UPPER	NOT NECESSARY	49.80	
	TAILGATE BOARD ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	246.90	
	LICENSE PLATE LAMP @\$35.70	NOT NECESSARY	71,40	o l
	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR	NOT NECESSARY	205.70	P
	ARM SUB-ASSY,RR BUMPER LH	NOT NECESSARY	139.60	o l
	ARM SUB-ASSY,RR BUMPER RH	NOT NECESSARY	139.60	o l
	ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL LOWER REAR	NOT NECESSARY	157.40	D
	END PANEL COVER, DECK TRIM HOLE	NOT NECESSARY	46.10	D
	END PANEL COVER, DECK TRIM, RR	NOT NECESSARY	121.1	0
	1 SEALANT SIKAFLEX	NOT NECESSARY	37.0	0
	1 BOX,DECK FLOOR RR	NOT NECESSARY	649.7	0
	1 BOX RR FLOOR BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	679.6	0
	1 BOARD,RR FLOOR	NOT NECESSARY	392.3	0
	1 BOX,DECK FLOOR LH	NOT NECESSARY	196.8	0
	1 BOX, DECK FLOOR COVER LH	NOT NECESSARY	230.1	0
	1 BOX,DECK FLOOR LH	NOT NECESSARY	196.8	0
	1 SPACER,RR FLOOR	NOT NECESSARY	130.6	0

Report Ref No. NS/INC18004039/Grbs2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	667.70	10
1	CUSHION SPARE WHEEL	NOT NECESSARY	230.80	54
18	CARRIER.SPARE	NOT NECESSARY	19.70	
(6)	PROTECTOR.SPARE	NOT NECESSARY	143.70	
35	BREAKDOWN SIGN	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	(14
	MEMBER SUB-ASSY RR LH	NOT NECESSARY	174.10	-
	MEMBER SUB-ASSY RR RH	NOT NECESSARY	174.10	8-
9	FLOOR PANEL RR/RH	NOT NECESSARY	209.90	
2	REINFORCEMENT @\$453.70	NOT NECESSARY	907.40	100
	PANEL SUB-ASSY QTR	NOT NECESSARY	588.40	
1	PANEL SUB-ASSY,QTR WHEEL HOUSE	NOT NECESSARY	588.40	84
	DUCT ASSY,QUARTER	NOT NECESSARY	70.40	
	BATTERY	NOT NECESSARY	278.00	
4	TERMINAL JUNCTION	NOT NECESSARY	51.90	
	BATTERY TRAY	NOT NECESSARY	42.80	
	BATTERY CLAMP	NOT NECESSARY	16.10	
	CAMERA ASSY, TELEVISION, RR	NOT NECESSARY	1,436.60	
	TAILGATE DOOR HINGE LH/RH @\$58.30	TO REPAIR	116.60)
	The state of the s		20,376.58	7,189.09
	LABOUR			
	THATCHAM STANDARD REPAIR TIME ON BODY WORKS.		3,049.00	
	THATCHAM TTS STANDARD SPRAY PAINTING COST AND LABOUR.		2,934.00	900.00
	TOWING CHARGE		84.00	
	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	TO WASH AND VACUUM.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	P
				5
				-
				-
			6,227.00	0 2,130.0
	GRAND TOTAL		26,603.5	9,319.0

	0.240.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (CONFIRMED)	9,319.09
KEGOMMENDED GOOT OF THE PRINTS (

Report Ref No. NS/INC18004039/Grbs2





Report Ref No. NS/INC18004039/Grbs2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MInstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.